
AES 33rd Conference - ScheduleAES 33rd Conference - Schedule

Time Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
8:00 Load Bus for Tour
8:30 Registration

9:00
9:30 1-1 Brixen 4-1 Haines

10:00 1-2 Cooper 4-2 Piper

10:30 1-3 Sanders 4-3 Zubova

11:00 Exhibitor Intros 5-1 Oschner

11:30 6 x 10 min. each 5-2 Hetherington

Noon Registration Lunch Lunch

12:30
1:00 Tutorial -Tom Owen Exhibits Exhibits

1:30 2-1 Smith Panel Discussion-Sanders
2:00 2-2 Begault Running a Forensic Operation

2:30 Gordon Reid 3-1 VanWinkle Owen/Piper/Cooper/Brixen

3:00 3-2 Maher Contest Awardees Return to Hotel

3:30 Break Exhibits & Break

4:00 Voice ID-Poza/Begualt/ 3-3 Begualt Closing Remarks

4:30 Brixen 3-4 Pappas 4:15 Exhibits

5:00 3-5 Gibson

5:30 Photogram-Stutchman

6:00 Registration

6:30 Party Load Bus for BBQ

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30 Return to Hotel


